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NOTES

1. All dimensions and levels are in metres unless otherwise noted

2. This drawing is to be read in conjunction with the relevant
Architect's/Engineer's drawings, specifications and CDM
documentation

3. This drawing has been produced electronically and may have
been photo reduced or enlarged when copied. Work to figured
dimensions only (DO NOT SCALE - EXCEPT FOR PLANNING PURPOSES).
All dimensions to be checked on site. Any errors or omissions to be
reported to the engineer immediately.

4. This drawing contains coloured lines / information that may not be
clear if reproduced in black and white.

5. Digital copies of this plan can only be considered accurate if
supplied directly by Infrastruct CS Ltd.
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